201045

212584

201093

201032

201095

201118

2361018

2361024

201063

2361025

212899

2361023

2361056
2361054

1

2

5

3

43

11

39

44

40

71

38

62
61

CHHAGALNAIYA PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

CHHAGALNAIYA ,FENI ,EIIN/EMIS: 106460

Mobile : 01815259026

Website : http://chhagalnaiyapgirls.edu.bd
Result Merit List

RAZIA
SULTANA
RIFA

SUMAIYA
AKTHER
CHAPA

TOHFA TUL
JANNAT

MEHER
AFROJ DOLNA

SHANJIDA
AKTER SATHI

NUSRAT
JAHAN TISHA
Tahmina Akter
Humaya bint
Tariq

RUPANTI
RANI PAUL

Tahsin Jannat
Ani

ASMIKA
FARHAN
ANAMIKA

Tamanna
Chumtuch tuhi

Faria Akter

Mariya Akter

RESULT MERIT LIST

YEAR: 2024 , CLASS: TEN (VOC)
NAME OF EXAM: PRE-TEST EXAM
TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 71

Student | Roll . . Total Class

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day
Day
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Food A

Food A

Food A

Food A

Dress A

Food A

Food A

Food A

Dress A

Food A

Dress A

Food A

Dress A

Dress A

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Dress making

398

387

362

315

306

292

266

262

328

320

318

305

299
295

A

4.45

4.05

3.55

3.14

3.05

2.95

2.55

241

10

11

12

13
14
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Student | Roll . . Total Class

Food
212888 24 SANJIDA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 276 F 0 15
AKTHER :
Preservation
MASUDA .
201129 70 AKTER Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 275 F 0 16
201079 52 ZQII-IMA JATUL Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 273 F 0 17
Food
201152 13 SANJIDA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 264 F 0 18
AKTHER .
Preservation
Food
212590 | 10 | HINA AKTER Female | Day | Food A | processing and | 257 F 0 19
Preservation
HALIMA .
201119 48 AKTER Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 253 F 0 20
Jannatul Food
2361021 | 20 . Female | Day | Food A | processing and 252 F 0 21
Naeem Preeti .
Preservation
Food
223968 37 AKLIMA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 251 F 0 22
AKTER .
Preservation
Food
212896 8 MUSFIKA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 248 F 0 23
JANNAT :
Preservation
Food
TASLIMA )
201083 28 AKTER IKRA Female | Day | Food A | processing .and 248 F 0 24
Preservation
. Food
Mst. SSurbhi )
2361019 6 Akhtar Chadani Female | Day | Food A | processing .and 246 F 0 25
Preservation
ADILA
201106 69 | SULTANA Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 246 F 0 26
NITU
KAZI NAFIZA .
201104 49 SULTANA Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 244 F 0 27
Food
212893 22 | MIM AKHTAR Female | Day | Food A | processing and 242 F 0 28
Preservation
SANZEDA .
201136 58 AKTER Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 234 F 0 29
Taspia .
2361052 | 47 Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 229 F 0 30
Tabashum
Food
201105 | 16 |ISRAT JAHAN | Female | Day | Food A | processing and | 227 F 0 31
Preservation
Food
201139 15 ROKSANA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 223 F 0 32
AKTER .
Preservation
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Student | Roll . . Total Class

201092

212906

223967

201125

2361081

201160

201100

212907

201084

201144

223966

2361057
2361053

201065

201141

201071

212575

212898

201040

Print Date: 09-07-2024 11:34 AM | Powered By: School360

14

53

36

25

46

41

12

50

68

35

65
60

17

27

32

19

66

30

SULTANA
BEGUM

CHAITY RANI
DEBI

MORSHEDA
AKTER

ISRAT JAHAN
MIM

Sima Akter

SURIYA
AKTAR

SHAHARIA
SULTANA

NISHAT
SAIMA RIMI

SANJIDA
NAJININ PRIYA

HUMARIA
AKTER NADIA

NAHIDA
AKTAR

Lima Akter
Sanjida Sultana

JASIYA
TABASSUM
RUSPA

RASHEDA
AKTER

JANNATUL
FERDUES

MOHONA
AKTER

SAMIA ISLAM

MAHMUDA
AKTER

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Day | Food A
Day | Dress A
Day | Food A
Day | Food A
Day | Dress A
Day | Dress A
Day | Food A
Day | Food A
Day | Dress A
Day | Dress A
Day | Food A
Day | Dress A
Day | Dress A
Day | Food A
Day | Food A
Day | Food A
Day | Food A
Day | Dress A
Day | Food A

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making
Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making
Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

222

222

219

216

215

207

206

206

203

199

195

187
184

178

178

178

173

167

166

F

0

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51
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Student | Roll . . Total Class

212903

2361050

223965

201060

212886

201143

212892

201122

201111

201098

201161

201133

201067

2361082

201068

201097

2361058

223954

2361061

201074
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33

42

34

57

23

29

56

18

54

26

45

31

63

55

51

67

59

72

64

FARJANA ARIF

Sanjida Jahan

BIBI TANJINA

ARPITA
SHARMA
BORNA

AKHE
AKTHER RIME

SADIYA
SULTANA

MAIFUI
JANNAT AIVE

FARIYA
TAVASUM

ASIFATUL
JANNAT

TASNIM
SITRATUL
JHUYARIYA

FOJIA APRIN

SALMA AKTER

JANNATUL
FARDUS

Nilima Akter

NAJMUN
NAHAR

SUMAIYA
AKTER

Khadega Akter
Shadiha

MEHEJABIN
MAHI

Yeasmin Akter

SABRENA
AKTER

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Food A

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Dress A

Day | Dress A

Day | Food A

Day | Dress A

Day | Dress A
Day | Dress A

Day | Dress A

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Food
processing and
Preservation
Dress making
Food
processing and
Preservation
Dress making
Food

processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making
Dress making
Dress making

Food
processing and
Preservation

Dress making

Dress making
Dress making

Dress making

163

163

160

157

156

156

152

150

148

143

138

133

132

127

108

102

102

91

64

17

F

0

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
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