

## CHHAGALNAIYA PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

CHHAGALNAIYA ,FENI ,EIIN/EMIS: 106460

Mobile: 01815259026

Website: http://chhagalnaiyapgirls.edu.bd

Result Merit List

RESULT MERIT LIST
YEAR: 2024, CLASS: TEN (VOC)
NAME OF EXAM: PRE-TEST EXAM
TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 71

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
201045	1	RAZIA SULTANA RIFA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	398	A	4.45	1
212584	2	SUMAIYA AKTHER CHAPA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	387	A	4.05	2
201093	5	TOHFA TUL JANNAT	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	362	A-	3.55	3
201032	3	MEHER AFROJ DOLNA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	315	В	3.14	4
201095	43	SHANJIDA AKTER SATHI	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	306	В	3.05	5
201118	11	NUSRAT JAHAN TISHA	Male	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	292	С	2.95	6
2361018	4	Tahmina Akter	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	266	С	2.55	7
2361024	39	Humaya bint Tariq	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	262	С	2.41	8
201063	44	RUPANTI RANI PAUL	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	328	F	0	9
2361025	40	Tahsin Jannat Ani	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	320	F	0	10
212899	71	ASMIKA FARHAN ANAMIKA	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	318	F	0	11
2361023	38	Tamanna Chumtuch tuhi	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	305	F	0	12
2361056	62	Faria Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	299	F	0	13
2361054	61	Mariya Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	295	F	0	14

Print Date: 09-07-2024 11:34 AM | Powered By: School360

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
212888	24	SANJIDA AKTHER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	276	F	0	15
201129	70	MASUDA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	275	F	0	16
201079	52	SAHAJATUL NAIM	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	273	F	0	17
201152	13	SANJIDA AKTHER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	264	F	0	18
212590	10	HINA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	257	F	0	19
201119	48	HALIMA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	253	F	0	20
2361021	20	Jannatul Naeem Preeti	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	252	F	0	21
223968	37	AKLIMA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	251	F	0	22
212896	8	MUSFIKA JANNAT	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	248	F	0	23
201083	28	TASLIMA AKTER IKRA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	248	F	0	24
2361019	6	Mst. SSurbhi Akhtar Chadani	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	246	F	0	25
201106	69	ADILA SULTANA NITU	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	246	F	0	26
201104	49	KAZI NAFIZA SULTANA	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	244	F	0	27
212893	22	MIM AKHTAR	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	242	F	0	28
201136	58	SANZEDA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	234	F	0	29
2361052	47	Taspia Tabashum	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	229	F	0	30
201105	16	ISRAT JAHAN	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	227	F	0	31
201139	15	ROKSANA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	223	F	0	32

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
201092	14	SULTANA BEGUM	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	222	F	0	33
212906	53	CHAITY RANI DEBI	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	222	F	0	34
223967	36	MORSHEDA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	219	F	0	35
201125	25	ISRAT JAHAN MIM	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	216	F	0	36
2361081	46	Sima Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	215	F	0	37
201160	41	SURIYA AKTAR	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	207	F	0	38
201100	7	SHAHARIA SULTANA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	206	F	0	39
212907	12	NISHAT SAIMA RIMI	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	206	F	0	40
201084	50	SANJIDA NAJNIN PRIYA	Male	Day	Dress A	Dress making	203	F	0	41
201144	68	HUMARIA AKTER NADIA	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	199	F	0	42
223966	35	NAHIDA AKTAR	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	195	F	0	43
2361057	65	Lima Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	187	F	0	44
2361053	60	Sanjida Sultana	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	184	F	0	45
201065	17	JASIYA TABASSUM RUSPA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	178	F	0	46
201141	27	RASHEDA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	178	F	0	47
201071	32	JANNATUL FERDUES	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	178	F	0	48
212575	19	MOHONA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	173	F	0	49
212898	66	SAMIA ISLAM	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	167	F	0	50
201040	30	MAHMUDA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	166	F	0	51

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
212903	33	FARJANA ARIF	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	163	F	0	52
2361050	42	Sanjida Jahan	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	163	F	0	53
223965	34	BIBI TANJINA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	160	F	0	54
201060	57	ARPITA SHARMA BORNA	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	157	F	0	55
212886	23	AKHE AKTHER RIME	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	156	F	0	56
201143	29	SADIYA SULTANA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	156	F	0	57
212892	56	MAIFUI JANNAT AIVE	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	152	F	0	58
201122	18	FARIYA TAVASUM	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	150	F	0	59
201111	54	ASIFATUL JANNAT	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	148	F	0	60
201098	26	TASNIM SITRATUL JHUYARIYA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	143	F	0	61
201161	45	FOJIA APRIN	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	138	F	0	62
201133	31	SALMA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	133	F	0	63
201067	63	JANNATUL FARDUS	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	132	F	0	64
2361082	55	Nilima Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	127	F	0	65
201068	51	NAJMUN NAHAR	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	108	F	0	66
201097	9	SUMAIYA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	102	F	0	67
2361058	67	Khadega Akter Shadiha	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	102	F	0	68
223954	59	MEHEJABIN MAHI	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	91	F	0	69
2361061	72	Yeasmin Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	64	F	0	70
201074	64	SABRENA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	17	F	0	71